PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(11) W" 5312
2 (6) H 0000
3(13) '
4(2) . 75
o g
6( L T 36
7(8) " 6
8 (12) 5 954
o joF
s M
o A
12 (4) m 3
13 (5) n

14 (1) 1‘ ‘f

& MK

(R1) 14:00 BEVERLEY, 5f

EBF Fillies' Novice Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 5) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

QUE AMORO (IRE) 19 CD

b f Es Que Love - Onomatomania

ALLUX GIRL (IRE) 12
b f Approve - Ms Victoria

DONNAGO (IRE)

b f Power - Redona

EMILY'S ROSE (FR) 19
b f Sepoy - True Course

GINVINCIBLE 12
gr f Zebedee - Gone Sailing

GLASS SLIPPERS 15
b f Dream Ahead - Night Gypsy

HEARTSTRING 12

br f Slade Power - The Terrier

JILL ROSE 26

ch f Coach House - Wotatomboy

NETTIE HONEYBALL

ch f Coach House - Concentration

NO BILLS

ch f Mayson - Brave Mave

PRINGLE

ch f Monsieur Bond - Amethyst Dawn

RAPTURE 41
b f Dutch Art - Adore

ROSEBANK
ch f Kyllachy - Dutch Courage

SEAMISST
b f Sepoy - On The Brink

SHALL WE BEGIN (IRE)

ch f Bungle Inthejungle - Shone Island

29-4pl

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11h1

28-11t1

Callum Rodriguez
(3)
M Dods

Lewis Edmunds (3)
N Tinkler

Ben Robinson (3)
B Ellison

Toby Eley (7)
Steph Hollinshead

Barry McHugh
J G Given

T Eaves
K A Ryan

Jason Hart
Mrs A Duffield

G Lee
R M Whitaker

A Mullen
N Tinkler

Harrison Shaw (5)
M W Easterby

D Allan
T D Easterby

P Hanagan
R A Fahey

J Fanning
R A Fahey

Rachel Richardson
T D Easterby

Nathan Evans
M W Easterby

81

49

72

65



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: RAPTURE finished over five lengths behind Que Amoro when third over C&D on
debut last month but Richard Fahey's filly was conceding experience to the winner on that occasion
and may fare better with the benefit of an outing now under her belt. Que Amoro has since run
creditably in a nursery at York but is drawn awkwardly. Ginvincible and Glass Slippers are improving
between runs and are others to consider.

Top Tip: RAPTURE (12)
Watch out for: QUE AMORO (1)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



