

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 14:00 BEVERLEY, 5f

EBF Fillies' Novice Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 5) (2YO only)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (11)	M	5312	QUE AMORO (IRE) 19 CD b f Es Que Love - Onomatomania	2 9 - 4p1	Callum Rodriguez (3) M Dods	81
2 (6)		0000	ALLUX GIRL (IRE) 12 b f Approve - Ms Victoria	28-11	Lewis Edmunds (3) N Tinkler	49
3 (13)			DONNAGO (IRE) b f Power - Redona	28-11	Ben Robinson (3) B Ellison	-
4 (2)	*	75	EMILY'S ROSE (FR) 19 b f Sepoy - True Course	28-11	Toby Eley (7) Steph Hollinshead	-
5 (9)	***	723	GINVINCIBLE 12 gr f Zebedee - Gone Sailing	28-11	Barry McHugh J G Given	72
6 (7)		36	GLASS SLIPPERS 15 b f Dream Ahead - Night Gypsy	28-11	T Eaves K A Ryan	-
7 (8)		6	HEARTSTRING 12 br f Slade Power - The Terrier	28-11	Jason Hart Mrs A Duffield	-
8 (12)		954	JILL ROSE 26 ch f Coach House - Wotatomboy	28-11	G Lee R M Whitaker	65
9 (3)			NETTIE HONEYBALL ch f Coach House - Concentration	28-11	A Mullen N Tinkler	-
10 (14)			NO BILLS ch f Mayson - Brave Mave	28-11	Harrison Shaw (5) M W Easterby	-
11 (10)			PRINGLE ch f Monsieur Bond - Amethyst Dawn	28-11	D Allan T D Easterby	-
12 (4)		3	RAPTURE 41 b f Dutch Art - Adore	28-11	P Hanagan R A Fahey	-
13 (5)			ROSEBANK ch f Kyllachy - Dutch Courage	28-11	J Fanning R A Fahey	-
14 (1)			SEAMISST b f Sepoy - On The Brink	28 - 11h1	Rachel Richardson T D Easterby	-
15 (15)	A		SHALL WE BEGIN (IRE) ch f Bungle Inthejungle - Shone Island	28 - 11t1	Nathan Evans M W Easterby	-

ATR VERDICT: RAPTURE finished over five lengths behind Que Amoro when third over C&D on debut last month but Richard Fahey's filly was conceding experience to the winner on that occasion and may fare better with the benefit of an outing now under her belt. Que Amoro has since run creditably in a nursery at York but is drawn awkwardly. Ginvincible and Glass Slippers are improving between runs and are others to consider.

Top Tip: RAPTURE (12)

Watch out for: QUE AMORO (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



